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Upcoming Agenda Items

City Council

Tuesday, May 9, 2017

TMP-2778

Strategic Planning 1 & 2

Drafter: Martig

Notes: Entire Meeting - 4 - 9 pm

Wednesday, May 10, 2017

TMP-2779

Tuesday, May 16, 2017

TMP-2372

TMP-2877

TMP-2908

TMP-2918

TMP-2920

TMP-2056

Strategic Planning #3

Drafter: Martig

Notes: Entire Meeting - 4:30 - 9 pm

Approval of Minor Subdivision for 219 Water Street.
Drafter: Heineman
Notes: regular# - early agenda item after TMP-2056

Consider Approving Easement Agreement with Northfield Golf
Corporation

Drafter: Simonson

Notes: Consent

Consider Approving Disbursements totaling $
Consider Community Event In Kind Grant Support.
Drafter: Little

Notes: consent

Approve Board/Commission Appointment

Drafter: Little

Notes: consent

Approval of Sale of City-Owned Property at 219 Water Street
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Friday, April 28, 2017

TMP-2752

TMP-2889

TMP-2905

TMP-2771

TMP-2407

TMP-2810

TMP-2864

Tuesday, June 6, 2017

TMP-2919

Drafter: Heineman
Notes: regular - early agenda item

Consider Approving Plans and Specifications and Order Advertisement
for Bids for 2017 Street Reclamation Project.

Consideration of new Historic District Boundary

Joint Dispatch 911 Update

Drafter: Nelson

Notes: Regular early on agenda

Presentation of Northfield Hospital and Clinics 2016 Audit.
Drafter: Martig

Notes: Regular#_

Consideration of Settlement Agreement and Orderly Annexation
Agreement with Waterford Township.

Drafter: Martig
Notes: regular agenda - #1

Consider Introduction of Ordinance Mayor's Task Force on Youth
Alcohol & Drug Use.

Drafter: Little

Notes: Regular #4 (10 min.)

Presentation - Stormwater Pollution Prevention Poster Contest Winners
Drafter: sean.simonson@ci.northfield.mn.us

Notes: Presentation (10 Min)

Consider Approval of Temporary Liquor Licenses for the Defeat of Jesse
James Days Committee.

Tuesday, June 20, 2017

TMP-2876

TMP-2882

Consider approving License Agreement for Geothermal System at
Carleton College

Drafter: Simonson

Notes: Consent

Consider Accepting Bids and Awarding Contract - 2017 Street
Reclamation Project
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Friday, April 28, 2017

TMP-2883 2017 Street Reclamation Project - Call for Assessment Hearing

Tuesday, August 8, 2017

TMP-2884 Public Hearing on Assessments for the 2017 Street ReclmationProject.

Tuesday, Auqust 22, 2017

TMP-2885 Consider Adopting Assessments for the 2017 Street Reclamation
Project.

Tuesday, September 12, 2017

TMP-2079 Discussion Item: Revision of Northfield Animal Ordinance - Chapter 10

Drafter: Monte Nelson

Notes: Discussion

Tuesday, December 12, 2017

TMP-2554 Consideration of Staff Development of Property Acquisition of 1700
Dundas Boulevard and Property Transfers for 1900 Dundas Boulevard
and Related Actions for Acquisition of Property for the purpose of future
State of Minnesota Mill Towns Trail Development.

Drafter: Bennett

Notes: New Business#
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