

City of Northfield

Upcoming Agenda Items

City Hall 801 Washington Street Northfield, MN 55057 ci.northfield.mn.us

City Council

<u>Tuesday, May 9, 201</u>	<u>7</u>
TMP-2778	Strategic Planning 1 & 2
	Drafter: Martig
	Notes: Entire Meeting - 4 - 9 pm
<u>Wednesday, May 10,</u>	<u>2017</u>
TMP-2779	Strategic Planning #3
	Drafter: Martig
	Notes: Entire Meeting - 4:30 - 9 pm
<u>Tuesday, May 16, 20</u>	<u>17</u>
TMP-2372	Approval of Minor Subdivision for 219 Water Street.
	Drafter: Heineman
	Notes: regular # early agenda item after TMP-2056
TMP-2877	Consider Approving Easement Agreement with Northfield Golf Corporation
	Drafter: Simonson
	Notes: Consent
TMP-2908	Consider Approving Disbursements totaling \$
TMP-2918	Consider Community Event In Kind Grant Support.
	Drafter: Little
	Notes: consent
TMP-2920	Approve Board/Commission Appointment
	Drafter: Little
	Notes: consent
TMP-2056	Approval of Sale of City-Owned Property at 219 Water Street

	Drafter: Heineman
	Notes: regular - early agenda item
TMP-2752	Consider Approving Plans and Specifications and Order Advertisement for Bids for 2017 Street Reclamation Project.
TMP-2889	Consideration of new Historic District Boundary
TMP-2905	Joint Dispatch 911 Update
	Drafter: Nelson
	Notes: Regular early on agenda
TMP-2771	Presentation of Northfield Hospital and Clinics 2016 Audit.
	Drafter: Martig
	Notes: Regular #
TMP-2407	Consideration of Settlement Agreement and Orderly Annexation Agreement with Waterford Township.
	Drafter: Martig
	Notes: regular agenda - #1
TMP-2810	Consider Introduction of Ordinance Mayor's Task Force on Youth Alcohol & Drug Use.
	Drafter: Little
	Notes: Regular #4 (10 min.)
TMP-2864	Presentation - Stormwater Pollution Prevention Poster Contest Winners
	Drafter: sean.simonson@ci.northfield.mn.us
	Notes: Presentation (10 Min)
Tuesday, June 6, 2017	
TMP-2919	Consider Approval of Temporary Liquor Licenses for the Defeat of Jesse James Days Committee.
<u>Tuesday, June 20, 2017</u>	
TMP-2876	Consider approving License Agreement for Geothermal System at Carleton College
	Drafter: Simonson
	Notes: Consent
TMP-2882	Consider Accepting Bids and Awarding Contract - 2017 Street Reclamation Project

TMP-2883 2017 Street Reclamation Project - Call for Assessment Hearing

Tuesday, August 8, 2017

TMP-2884 Public Hearing on Assessments for the 2017 Street ReclmationProject.

Tuesday, August 22, 2017

TMP-2885Consider Adopting Assessments for the 2017 Street Reclamation
Project.

Tuesday, September 12, 2017

 TMP-2079
 Discussion Item: Revision of Northfield Animal Ordinance - Chapter 10

 Drafter: Monte Nelson

Notes: Discussion

Tuesday, December 12, 2017

TMP-2554Consideration of Staff Development of Property Acquisition of 1700
Dundas Boulevard and Property Transfers for 1900 Dundas Boulevard
and Related Actions for Acquisition of Property for the purpose of future
State of Minnesota Mill Towns Trail Development.

Drafter: Bennett

Notes: New Business #____